
    Paducah Public Schools 
Team Name:  Paducah Public Schools: High Quality Air Equals High Quality Learning 

LEA Name:  Paducah Public Schools 

Location: 500 S 25th Street, Paducah, Kentucky 42003-3811 

Specific School Names You Hope to Address: 

Clark Elementary School—3401 Buckner Lane, Paducah, KY 42001 

McNabb Elementary School—2100 Park Avenue, Paducah, KY 42001 

Morgan Elementary School—2200S 28th Street, Paducah, KY 42003 

Project Lead:  Chad Jezik, Director of Operations—500 25th Street, Paducah, Kentucky 42003 

chad.jezik@paducah.kyschools.us   270-444-5600 

Business Contact:  Angela Copeland, Chief Finance Offier, 500 25th Street, Paducah, Kentucky 

42003 angela.copeland@paducah.kyschools.us  270-444-5600 

Other Key Members and Roles:   

Clark, Kelly Workman Kelly.workman@paducah.kyschools.us 270 444 5600 

Morgan, Erin Shively   Erin.shively@paducah.kyschools.us  270 444 5600 

 McNabb, Josh Payne josh.payne@paducah.kyschools.us 270 444 5600 

 

  

MEDformance—Brad Cleaver   bcleaver@medformance.com   Vendor supplying information 

and products on indoor air quality solutions 

National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) ID Number: 

Paducah Public Schools—2104650 

Clark Elementary School—210465001146 

McNabb Elementary School—210465001150 

Morgan Elementary School--210465001152 

 

mailto:chad.jezik@paducah.kyschools.us
mailto:angela.copeland@paducah.kyschools.us
mailto:Kerlly.workman@paducah.kyschools.us
mailto:josh.payne@paducah.kyschools.us
mailto:bcleaver@medformance.com

